voter_name id_voter
SCHICK, JANA LEE

ZAPATA, BERTHA ALICIA
BLAKEMORE, DELORES HUGHES
ACOSTA, JUAN YV

SPARKS, GLORIA MILLER

STEIN, BOBBY JOHN

HUNTER, KAREN ANDREA
SARGENT, DEBORAH ANN
LONG, ROSA MARIA

ACOSTA, PATRICIA

VASQUEZ, JAHZEEL MIRANDA
MUNIZ, SANDRA LUISA
CHURCH-HERRIMAN, TAYLOR LANE
HALL, TIFFANY LEE

CARR, TIFFANY LAURA

DRURY, HAROLD BRENT

LONG, JAMES HOWARD
WRIGHT, KENNA LEIGH

DRURY, SAYLOR GRACE
WALKER, MARIA LOURDES

1002807428
1002812671
1002838188
1002845644
1002877308
1009650449
1013938493
1015128533
1015342962
1018813235
1021375683
1158120382
1189819755
2132918820
2139270165
2146681814
2155015615
2168720258
2189957450
2203004057

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



