

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
SCHICK, JANA LEE	1002807428	IN-PERSON
ZAPATA, BERTHA ALICIA	1002812671	IN-PERSON
BLAKEMORE, DELORES HUGHES	1002838188	IN-PERSON
ACOSTA, JUAN V	1002845644	IN-PERSON
SPARKS, GLORIA MILLER	1002877308	IN-PERSON
STEIN, BOBBY JOHN	1009650449	IN-PERSON
HUNTER, KAREN ANDREA	1013938493	IN-PERSON
SARGENT, DEBORAH ANN	1015128533	IN-PERSON
LONG, ROSA MARIA	1015342962	IN-PERSON
ACOSTA, PATRICIA	1018813235	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, JAHZEEL MIRANDA	1021375683	IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, SANDRA LUISA	1158120382	IN-PERSON
CHURCH-HERRIMAN, TAYLOR LANE	1189819755	IN-PERSON
HALL, TIFFANY LEE	2132918820	IN-PERSON
CARR, TIFFANY LAURA	2139270165	IN-PERSON
DRURY, HAROLD BRENT	2146681814	IN-PERSON
LONG, JAMES HOWARD	2155015615	IN-PERSON
WRIGHT, KENNA LEIGH	2168720258	IN-PERSON
DRURY, SAYLOR GRACE	2189957450	IN-PERSON
WALKER, MARIA LOURDES	2203004057	IN-PERSON